
SEAL RING

PROSEAL PLUG DEVICE

FOR BLOCK/BRICK WALLS

(BY OTHERS)

CPVC PIPE

A-1011-G

08-06-18

DRG . NO .

DATE :

COUPLING PIPE

PROSEAL PLUG

PROSEAL PLUG

R

F Rating 2 Hrs.

W.H. Directory Reference 97 Edition

W.H. Design No. PS/PHV 120-04

Firestop Device 

             IMPORTANT PROTECTION

    When using pressure type CPVC or PVC

     use the White ProSeal Plugs only 

IMPORTANT: Use the White ProSeal Plugs for pressure type PVC or CPVC piping.

2"x1½" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

2"x1¼" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

2"x1" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

2"x¾" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

2"x½" ProSeal Plug

Sleeve Coupling

Description 

C20112  (2)         

P2543H-B-MW

C20114  (2)         

P2543H-B-MW

C20100  (2)      

P2543H-B-MW

C20034  (2)      

P2543H-B-MW

C20012  (2)

P2543H-B-MW

Part No.

1½"

1¼"

1"

¾"

½"

 Size

5.30

4.55

5.30

4.55

5.30

4.55

5.30

4.55

5.30

           4.55

Price

9.85

9.85

9.85

9.85

Total

Unit

9.85
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